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Individual Meet Results
Spring/Summer Week 2 - 12 November 2021 12-Nov-21 SC Meters

Location: Frensham
MASC [MASC]

Time F/P/S Name

Class

Place Points

Impr

Event # 1 Mixed 25 Free

13.83S F Heidi Jones
16.90S F Abigail Frank
17.23S F Cara Barnes
17.70S F Delilah Kegg
17.72S F Emily Frank
18.16S F Georgie Marks
20.69S F Sophie Jackson
21.29S F Olivia Trudgeon
22.09S F Livie Marks
27.12S F Lily Moore
30.33S F Chelsea Trudgeon
30.63S F Emmy Parsons
37.00S F Freya James
12.24S F Hamish Leonard
13.32S F Jaiden O'Maley
13.33S F Edward Kettlewell
14.18S F Cooper Kegg
15.35S F Jack Kegg
15.81S F Oliver Linde
16.38S F James Trudgeon
16.40S F Lucas O'Maley
18.03S F Oscar Leonard
18.77S F Jackson Barnes
19.07S F Finlay Kettlewell
20.77S F Ryan Kegg
22.94S F Hugo Jackson
24.06S F William Frank
32.72S F Barnaby Wentworth
1:59.62S F [saac O'Maley
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Individual Meet Results

Spring/Summer Week 2 - 12 November 2021 12-Nov-21 SC Meters
MASC [MASC]

Time F/P/S Name

Class

Place Points

Impr

Event # 2 Mixed 25 Fly

19.30S F Cara Barnes
20.12S F Georgie Marks
22.63S F Delilah Kegg
26.87S F Olivia Trudgeon
27.01S F Sophie Jackson
28.49S F Livie Marks
35.31S F Chelsea Trudgeon
14.74S F Cooper Kegg
14.75S F Jaiden O'Maley
16.04S F Edward Kettlewell
17.66S F James Trudgeon
19.88S F Oscar Leonard
20.06S F Jack Kegg

20.77S F Lucas O'Maley
21.00S F Hamish Leonard
23.71S F Finlay Kettlewell
27.22S F Ryan Kegg
28.11S F Jackson Barnes
28.46S F William Frank
35.85S8 F Hugo Jackson

Event # 3 Mixed 50 Free

30.35S F Heidi Jones
39.00S F Abigail Frank
39.20S F Delilah Kegg
39.50S F Cara Barnes
40.06S F Emily Frank
40.57S F Georgie Marks
49.65S F Olivia Trudgeon
50.03S F Sophie Jackson
51.82S F Livie Marks
1:00.27S F Lily Moore
1:09.33S F Chelsea Trudgeon
1:22.09S F Emmy Parsons
26.37S F Oliver Linde
30.75S F Edward Kettlewell
30.80S F Cooper Kegg
31.02S F Jaiden O'Maley
34.81S F Oscar Leonard
36.37S F Hamish Leonard
36.65S F James Trudgeon
40.27S F Jack Kegg
45.13S F Jackson Barnes
45.17S F Finlay Kettlewell
49.94S F Ryan Kegg
51.46S F William Frank
1:06.07S F Hugo Jackson
1:50.59S F Barnaby Wentworth
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Individual Meet Results

Spring/Summer Week 2 - 12 November 2021 12-Nov-21 SC Meters

MASC [MASC]

Time F/P/S Name

Class

Place Points

Impr

Event # 4 Mixed 50 Fly

34.83S
45.38S
47.99S
50.31S
1:05.97S
1:11.12S
1:14.52S
1:25.53S
33.59S
34.47S
37.06S
40.60S
47.97S
48.47S
49.43S
51.66S
1:00.95S
1:04.41S
1:06.33S
1:06.87S
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Event # 5 Mixed 50 Breast

45.41S
50.12S
51.78S
56.37S
56.49S
59.35S
1:00.42S
1:03.58S
1:06.17S
1:23.95S
1:26.83S
3:03.87S
43.50S
45.32S
46.50S
49.50S
52.18S
53.19S
55.19S
57.50S
58.58S
1:08.37S
1:11.13S
2:05.28S
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Heidi Jones

Cara Barnes
Delilah Kegg
Georgie Marks
Olivia Trudgeon
Sophie Jackson
Livie Marks
Chelsea Trudgeon
Cooper Kegg
Jaiden O'Maley
Edward Kettlewell
James Trudgeon
Jack Kegg

Lucas O'Maley
Oscar Leonard
Hamish Leonard
Finlay Kettlewell
Ryan Kegg
William Frank

Jackson Barnes

Heidi Jones
Abigail Frank
Cara Barnes

Livie Marks
Georgie Marks
Emily Frank
Delilah Kegg
Olivia Trudgeon
Sophie Jackson
Lily Moore
Chelsea Trudgeon
Emmy Parsons
Jaiden O'Maley
Edward Kettlewell
Cooper Kegg
James Trudgeon
Lucas O'Maley
Oscar Leonard
Hamish Leonard
Jackson Barnes
Jack Kegg
William Frank
Ryan Kegg
Barnaby Wentworth
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Individual Meet Results

Spring/Summer Week 2 - 12 November 2021 12-Nov-21 SC Meters
MASC [MASC]

Time F/P/S Name

Class

Place Points

Impr

Event # 6 Mixed 200 Free

2:41.79S F Heidi Jones
3:11.93S F Delilah Kegg
3:35.03S F Cara Barnes
3:36.90S F Abigail Frank
4:06.39S F Georgie Marks
4:12.00S F Olivia Trudgeon
4:50.54S F Livie Marks
5:37.42S F Lily Moore
5:38.62S F Chelsea Trudgeon
2:17.81S F Oliver Linde
2:44.57S F Cooper Kegg
2:48.00S F Edward Kettlewell
2:57.68S F Oscar Leonard
2:57.72S F James Trudgeon
3:03.80S F Hamish Leonard
3:12.94S F Jack Kegg
3:23.60S F Lucas O'Maley
3:47.08S F Jackson Barnes
4:15.78S F Ryan Kegg
4:49.35S F William Frank



